Connect it .00

Utility Connections WWww.cius.co.uk

PROVISIONAL SUMS

The activities listed are indicative provisional sum items. The work activities and values are not included
within the offer, but give a guide as to the budget required if and when these items are added to the
scope of Works. The inclusions and values associated are based on our years of experience providing these

schemes and intended as a guidance aid.

PROVISIONAL SUMS FOR:
Client design changes
Electricity POC provision
Electricity streetlight connection
Electricity feeder pillar connection
Electricity hyper optic cabinet connection
Electricity on site temporary building supplies (including disconnection)
Electricity individual lateral terminating at each apartment (including riser schematic)
Electricity meter box and hockey stick
Gas meter box and hockey stick
Water POC provision
Water Fire and rescue service requirements (Hydrants)

Water bin store connection

Water on site temporary building supplies (including disconnection)

Water cast iron boundary box

£
£180.00/Hour
£10,000.00
£395.00
£525.00
£525.00
£2,715.00
£450.00
£39.00
£67.50
£15,000.00
£1,500.00
£675.00
£2,290.00
£52.50




