Connect it

Utility Services

Utility Connections

www.cius.co.uk

PROVISIONAL SUMS

The activities listed are indicative provisional sum items. The work activities and values are not included within the offer, but give a guide as to the budget required if and when these items are added to the scope of Works. The inclusions and values associated are based on our years of experience providing these schemes and intended as a guidance aid.

PROVISIONAL SUMS FOR:	£
Client design changes	£180.00/Hour
Electricity POC provision	£10,000.00
Electricity streetlight connection	£395.00
Electricity feeder pillar connection	£525.00
Electricity hyper optic cabinet connection	£525.00
Electricity on site temporary building supplies (including disconnection)	£2,715.00
Electricity individual lateral terminating at each apartment (including riser schematic)	£450.00
Electricity meter box and hockey stick	£39.00
Gas meter box and hockey stick	£67.50
Water POC provision	£15,000.00
Water Fire and rescue service requirements (Hydrants)	£1,500.00
Water bin store connection	£675.00
Water on site temporary building supplies (including disconnection)	£2,290.00
Water cast iron boundary box	£52.50

